Holy Spirit Catholic School
151 Crimson Drive

Sherwood Park, AB T8H 2R2
Phone: 780-416-9526 Fax: 780-416-9529
website: hs.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2022/2023 School Year

%

Last Updated: 06/23/22

2022/2023 Fee

Fee Name Amount
Activity Fees
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)
Pre-K/Kindergarten Field Trips $189.00
Gr 1 Field Trips $136.00
Gr 2 Field Trips $136.00
Gr 3 Field Trips $136.00
Gr 4 Field Trips $136.00
Swimming $60.00
Young Author's Conference $15.75
Extra-Curricular Fees
Cross Country Running $20.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Agenda $10.00
Message Pouch $12.00
NSF Cheque Fee $25.00
Student Council - Optional $10.00
Yearbooks - Optional $30.00
Other Fees to Enhance Education
Recorders $12.00
Preschool
Pre-K Tuition $2,000.00
Technology User Fees
Technology Usage Fee $20.00




